Product Brochure
Version 08.01
year
Experience high performance wherever you take it
R&S®FPL1000
SIGNAL AND SPECTRUM ANALYZER
2

14 GHz ≤ f ≤ 26.5 GHz 1.8 dB
18
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®FPL1000 signal and spectrum analyzer
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®FPL1003 1304.0004.03
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FPL1007 1304.0004.07
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 14 GHz R&S®FPL1014 1304.0004.14
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FPL1026 1304.0004.26
Accessories supplied
Power cable and quick start guide
Options
OCXO reference frequency R&S®FPL1-B4 1323.1902.02
Additional interfaces R&S®FPL1-B5 1323.1883.02
Internal generator up to 3 GHz for R&S®FPL1003 – factory fitted option R&S®FPL1-B9 1323.1925.03
Internal generator up to 7.5 GHz for R&S®FPL1007, R&S®FPL1014 and R&S®FPL1026
– factory fitted option
R&S®FPL1-B9 1323.1925.07
GPIB interface R&S®FPL1-B10 1323.1890.02
YIG preselector bypass R&S®FPL1-B11 1323.1619.02
Second hard disk (SSD) R&S®FPL1-B19 1304.0427.02
RF preamplifier, up to 7.5 GHz R&S®FPL1-B22 1) 1323.1719.02
RF preamplifier, up to 14 GHz R&S®FPL1-B22 1323.1702.02
RF preamplifier, up to 26.5 GHz R&S®FPL1-B22 1323.1777.02
1 dB steps for electronic attenuator R&S®FPL1-B25 1323.1990.02
DC power supply 12 V/24 V R&S®FPL1-B30 1323.1877.02
Internal lithium-ion battery R&S®FPL1-B31 1323.1725.02
40 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FPL1-B40 1323.1931.02
Firmware
AM/FM/PM measurement demodulator R&S®FPL1-K7 1323.1731.02
Power sensor measurement with R&S®NRP power sensors R&S®FPL1-K9 1323.1754.02
Noise figure measurement application R&S®FPL1-K30 1323.1760.02
Phase noise measurement application R&S®FPL1-K40 1323.1831.02
EMI measurement application R&S®FPL1-K54 1323.1783.02
Vector signal analysis R&S®FPL1-K70 1323.1748.02
Multi-modulation analysis R&S®FPL1-K70M 2) 1323.1625.02
BER measurements with PRBS data R&S®FPL1-K70P 2) 1323.1631.02
Software
License dongle R&S®FSPC 1310.0002.03
Vector signal explorer base software R&S®VSE 1320.7500.06
Vector signal analysis R&S®VSE-K70 1320.7522.06
EUTRA/LTE NB-IoT R&S®VSE-K106 1320.7900.06
Accessories
Protective hard cover R&S®FPL1-Z1 1323.1960.02
Soft carrying bag for transport and outdoor operation R&S®FPL1-Z2 1323.1977.02
H-style shoulder harness (requires R&S®FPL1-Z2) R&S®FPL1-Z3 1323.1683.02
Smart noise sources for noise figure and gain measurements (requires R&S®FPL1-K30) R&S®FS-SNS26 1338.8008.26
Spare lithium-ion battery pack R&S®FPL1-Z4 1323.1677.02
Anti-glare screen protector for outdoor operation R&S®FPL1-Z5 1323.1690.02
Lithium-ion battery charger for charging spare batteries R&S®FSV-B34 1321.3950.02
19" rackmount kit R&S®FPL1-Z6 1323.1954.02
Headphones 0708.9010.00
Matching pads, 50/75 Ω
L section, matching at both ends R&S®RAM 0358.5414.02
Series resistor, 25 Ω, matching at one end